
0 m
200 m
400 m
600 m
800 m

1000 m
1200 m
1400 m
1600 m
1800 m
2000 m
2200 m
2400 m

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 99.1 km
© Uli Stanciu    info@bike-gps.com    www.bike-gps.com 

TRANSALP
C H A L L E N G E 2 0 0 5

3. Etappe: Neukirchen - Lienz
Höhenmeter bergauf
Höhenmeter bergab
Gesamtstrecke

Asphalt
Radweg asphaltiert
Schotter
Wald/Wiesen/Wanderweg
Pfad
schieben

2825 Hm
-3005 Hm
99.08 km

1.12 km
58.59 km
25.15 km

0.23 km
9.43 km
4.55 km

1.1%
59.1%
25.0%

0.2%
9.5%
4.6%

Neukirchen

Hollersbach

OMV Weg
Tauernhaus Spital

St.Pöltener Hütte

Matreier Tauernhaus

Gruben
Matrei

Huben
Lienz


